2009
Base WiFi antennas
107497, Moscow Chernicinsky pr-d 7/1
Tel.: (495) 775-43-19,462-44-14
Tel./fax: 462-44-14
E-mail: radial@radial.ru
Model Short description Band, MHz Gain, dBi
A-7W Collinear, OMNI, fiberglass, white, 7dBi 2400-2485 7
A-10W Collinear, OMNI, fiberglass, white, 10dBi 2400-2485 10
RAS-13W-60 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 60°, 13 dBi 2400-2485 13
RAS-16W-60 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 60°, 16 dBi 2400-2485 16
RAS-11W-120 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 120° 2400-2485 11
RAS-12W-90 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 90° 2400-2485 12
RAS-14W-120 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 120° 2400-2485 14
RAS-15W-90 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 90° 2400-2485 15
RAH-15W-90 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 90°, horizont.polar. 2400-2485 15
WLAN 2400-2485 MHz
Collinear antennas A-3W, A-7W,
A-10W